National LIVE Winners — July 2020

DATE
01/07/2020
02/07/2020
03/07/2020
04/07/2020
05/07/2020
06/07/2020
07/07/2020
08/07/2020

09/07/2020

10/07/2020
11/07/2020
12/07/2020
13/07/2020
14/07/2020
15/07/2020
16/07/2020
17/07/2020
18/07/2020
19/07/2020
20/07/2020
21/07/2020
22/07/2020
23/07/2020
24/07/2020
25/07/2020
26/07/2020
27/07/2020
28/07/2020
29/07/2020
30/07/2020

31/07/2020

GAME ONE

Birkenhead
Chester
Herne Bay
Thanet, Redcar
Hull Clough

Thanet, Chandlers Wharf

Acocks Green
Hull Clough
Bolton, Kitts Green
Acocks Green
Stalybridge
Hull Clough
Stalybridge
Knotty Ash
Bolton
Hartlepool
Leigh
Acocks Green
St Helens
Wednesbury X
Chandlers Wharf
Brierley Hill
Sunderland
Talbot Road

Norwich Ayls, Southend

Romford
Thanet

Luton Skimpot

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,355.16
£677.12
£536.82
£468.28
£627.90

£616.40

£632.50
£1,626.56
£575.00
£668.38
£643.08
£864.80
£625.14
£721.28
£1,855.64
£805.92
£763.14
£609.50
£922.30
£629.28
£768.66
£2,243.88
£905.28
£884.12
£778.78
£1,023.50
£793.04

£701.96

GAMETWO

Chandlers Wharf
Lowestoft
Newcastle

Sutton, Oldbury

Sunderland

Luton Skimpot

X Gates Leeds
Sunderland
Wakefield We
Bolton
Wakefield We
Kingstanding
Wakefield We
Beeston
Talbot Road
Beeston
Wednesbury X
Beeston
Eltham
Wood Green
Rushden
Eltham
Hartlepool
Acocks Green
Knotty Ash
Bolton
Sheffield

Reading, Oldbury

AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£1,480.74
£686.32
£632.96
£539.58
£662.86

£618.24

£663.78
£1,757.20
£695.06
£731.40
£700.12
£947.60
£684.48
£744.74
£1,997.32
£853.30
£817.88
£690.92
£965.08
£718.98
£877.68
£2,524.02
£974.74
£948.06
£895.16
£1,102.16
£903.90

£778.32

50916.02

DATE
01/07/2020
02/07/2020
03/07/2020
04/07/2020
05/07/2020
06/07/2020
07/07/2020
08/07/2020

09/07/2020

10/07/2020
11/07/2020
12/07/2020
13/07/2020
14/07/2020
15/07/2020
16/07/2020
17/07/2020
18/07/2020
19/07/2020
20/07/2020
21/07/2020
22/07/2020
23/07/2020
24/07/2020
25/07/2020
26/07/2020
27/07/2020
28/07/2020
29/07/2020
30/07/2020

31/07/2020

GAME ONE

Bedford
Lowestoft
Bristol
Gateshead
Bristol

Old Trafford, Birkenhead

Havant, Southend
Hartlepool
Old Trafford
Birkenhead

Barrow
Eastleigh
West Croydon
Spalding
Thanet

Liverpool Huyton
Hartlepool

Chandlers Wharf

Hayes
Skegness, Beeston
Sheerness
Peterlee
Barrow, Belper
Leigh
Devonport
Barrow
Peterlee

Beeston, Hull Clough

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,352.90
£2,607.28
£1,402.54
£1,324.80
£1,645.42

£2,001.46

£2,410.40
£2,304.60
£3,340.98
£1,877.26
£2,092.54
£2,351.06
£2,028.60
£2,895.70
£3,098.10
£4,189.68
£2,079.20
£2,101.28
£2,709.40
£2,499.64
£3,334.08
£3,545.68
£4,998.36
£2,540.58
£2,678.12
£3,040.14
£2,415.46

£2,989.54

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

. LIVE

GAMETWO

Beeston, Rochdale
Great Yarmouth
Great Yarmouth

Chester
Rochdale

Havant

Sheerness
Norwich Ayls
Havant, Kitts Green
Bedford
Hull Clough
Liverpool Stanley
Leigh
Runcorn, Leigh
Birkenhead
Old Trafford
Sutton
Eccles
Havant, Herne Bay
Stalybridge
Middleton
X Gates Leeds
Walkden
Reading
St Helens
Gateshead
Preston

Devonport

AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£2,357.50
£2,661.10
£1,423.70
£1,505.12
£1,658.30

£2,018.02

£2,451.34
£2,438.92
£3,441.26
£1,897.96
£2,158.78
£2,439.84
£2,114.62
£2,904.44
£3,048.88
£4,266.50
£2,151.42
£2,236.52
£2,737.46
£2,533.68
£3,414.58
£3,453.68
£5,239.86
£2,503.78
£2,790.36
£3,059.00
£2,503.78

£3,217.24

147482.44



