

National LIVE Winners – July 2020

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAMETWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAMETWO	AMOUNT
01/07/2020		£0.00		£0.00	01/07/2020		£0.00		£0.00
02/07/2020		£0.00		£0.00	02/07/2020		£0.00		£0.00
03/07/2020		£0.00		£0.00	03/07/2020		£0.00		£0.00
04/07/2020	Birkenhead	£1,355.16	Chandlers Wharf	£1,480.74	04/07/2020	Bedford	£2,352.90	Beeston, Rochdale	£2,357.50
05/07/2020	Chester	£677.12	Lowestoft	£686.32	05/07/2020	Lowestoft	£2,607.28	Great Yarmouth	£2,661.10
06/07/2020	Herne Bay	£536.82	Newcastle	£632.96	06/07/2020	Bristol	£1,402.54	Great Yarmouth	£1,423.70
07/07/2020	Thanet, Redcar	£468.28	Sutton, Oldbury	£539.58	07/07/2020	Gateshead	£1,324.80	Chester	£1,505.12
08/07/2020	Hull Clough	£627.90	Sunderland	£662.86	08/07/2020	Bristol	£1,645.42	Rochdale	£1,658.30
09/07/2020	Thanet, Chandlers Wharf	£616.40	Luton Skimpot	£618.24	09/07/2020	Old Trafford, Birkenhead	£2,001.46	Havant	£2,018.02
10/07/2020	Acocks Green	£632.50	X Gates Leeds	£663.78	10/07/2020	Havant, Southend	£2,410.40	Sheerness	£2,451.34
11/07/2020	Hull Clough	£1,626.56	Sunderland	£1,757.20	11/07/2020	Hartlepool	£2,304.60	Norwich Ayls	£2,438.92
12/07/2020	Bolton, Kitts Green	£575.00	Wakefield We	£695.06	12/07/2020	Old Trafford	£3,340.98	Havant, Kitts Green	£3,441.26
13/07/2020	Acocks Green	£668.38	Bolton	£731.40	13/07/2020	Birkenhead	£1,877.26	Bedford	£1,897.96
14/07/2020	Stalybridge	£643.08	Wakefield We	£700.12	14/07/2020	Barrow	£2,092.54	Hull Clough	£2,158.78
15/07/2020	Hull Clough	£864.80	Kingstanding	£947.60	15/07/2020	Eastleigh	£2,351.06	Liverpool Stanley	£2,439.84
16/07/2020	Stalybridge	£625.14	Wakefield We	£684.48	16/07/2020	West Croydon	£2,028.60	Leigh	£2,114.62
17/07/2020	Knotty Ash	£721.28	Beeston	£744.74	17/07/2020	Spalding	£2,895.70	Runcorn, Leigh	£2,904.44
18/07/2020	Bolton	£1,855.64	Talbot Road	£1,997.32	18/07/2020	Thanet	£3,098.10	Birkenhead	£3,048.88
19/07/2020	Hartlepool	£805.92	Beeston	£853.30	19/07/2020	Liverpool Huyton	£4,189.68	Old Trafford	£4,266.50
20/07/2020	Leigh	£763.14	Wednesbury X	£817.88	20/07/2020	Hartlepool	£2,079.20	Sutton	£2,151.42
21/07/2020	Acocks Green	£609.50	Beeston	£690.92	21/07/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£2,101.28	Eccles	£2,236.52
22/07/2020	St Helens	£922.30	Eltham	£965.08	22/07/2020	Hayes	£2,709.40	Havant, Herne Bay	£2,737.46
23/07/2020	Wednesbury X	£629.28	Wood Green	£718.98	23/07/2020	Skegness, Beeston	£2,499.64	Stalybridge	£2,533.68
24/07/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£768.66	Rushden	£877.68	24/07/2020	Sheerness	£3,334.08	Middleton	£3,414.58
25/07/2020	Brierley Hill	£2,243.88	Eltham	£2,524.02	25/07/2020	Peterlee	£3,545.68	X Gates Leeds	£3,453.68
26/07/2020	Sunderland	£905.28	Hartlepool	£974.74	26/07/2020	Barrow, Belper	£4,998.36	Walkden	£5,239.86
27/07/2020	Talbot Road	£884.12	Acocks Green	£948.06	27/07/2020	Leigh	£2,540.58	Reading	£2,503.78
28/07/2020	Norwich Ayls, Southend	£778.78	Knotty Ash	£895.16	28/07/2020	Devonport	£2,678.12	St Helens	£2,790.36
29/07/2020	Romford	£1,023.50	Bolton	£1,102.16	29/07/2020	Barrow	£3,040.14	Gateshead	£3,059.00
30/07/2020	Thanet	£793.04	Sheffield	£903.90	30/07/2020	Peterlee	£2,415.46	Preston	£2,503.78
31/07/2020	Luton Skimpot	£701.96	Reading, Oldbury	£778.32	31/07/2020	Beeston, Hull Clough	£2,989.54	Devonport	£3,217.24
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				50916.02	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 1474				147482.44